:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8777229

Apr 03, 2024 13:29 (UTC)

In epoch 274,288 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 650577 - 0.018306534 ETH®
60.62 USD

2 650578 - 0.018257428 ETH®
60.46 USD

3 650579 - 0.061890639 ETH®
204.97 USD

4 650580 - 0.018258736 ETH®
60.47 USD

S 650581 - 0.018352880 ETH®
60.78 USD

6 650582 - 0.018238704 ETH®
60.40 USD

7 650583 - 0.018236478 ETH®
60.39 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8777229
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/274288
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650577
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650578
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650579
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650580
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650581
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650582
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650583

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

650584

650585

650588

Validator Id

1039890

Amount

- 0.018309326
60.63 USD

- 0.018238057
60.40 USD

- 0.062171840
205.90 USD

- 0.018320235
60.67 USD

- 0.018303846
60.61 USD

- 0.062266585
206.21 USD

- 0.018236286
60.39 USD

- 0.018339496
60.73 USD

- 0.018392079
60.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.044067702
145.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650584
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650585
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650586
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650587
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650588
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650589
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650590
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650592
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/650593
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1039890

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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